
順位 得点 背番号 選手名 チーム名

1 13 8 村中 洸太 北見Socorro

2 11 21 千葉 隼 網走市役所FC

3 7 23 佐藤 響 北見Socorro

3 7 24 小穴 一詠 北見Socorro

3 7 9 増田 景伍 網走市役所FC

6 5 16 久保 瞭 F.C.Mirra

7 4 24 矢野 優太 Revival S.C

7 4 29 野村 朋弘 F.C.Mirra

7 4 32 藤田 塁 F.C.Mirra

7 4 19 疋田 和範 網走市役所FC

11 3 18 作田 明也 北見Socorro

11 3 22 山口 翼 北見Socorro

11 3 22 佐々木 遼恵 F.C.Mirra

11 3 2 土屋 翔平 網走市役所FC

11 3 11 野家 卓也 網走市役所FC

11 3 3 荘司 拓哉 紋別蹴球団

11 3 6 相澤 孝弘 紋別蹴球団

11 3 32 下山 魁治 紋別蹴球団

19 2 7 本川 裕也 北見Socorro

19 2 16 田村 和也 北見Socorro

19 2 27 片平 道浩 北見Socorro

19 2 31 宮本 光 北見Socorro

19 2 11 澤田 篤樹 Revival S.C

19 2 16 大岡 直行 Revival S.C

19 2 21 久永 聖人 Revival S.C

19 2 34 佐藤 凌汰 Revival S.C

19 2 13 小林 秀義 F.C.Mirra

19 2 25 高橋 駿太 網走市役所FC

19 2 34 長谷見 洸 網走市役所FC

19 2 5 小川 家康 紋別蹴球団

19 2 12 村上 司 紋別蹴球団

19 2 19 小野 浩太郎 紋別蹴球団

19 2 21 佐藤 由基 紋別蹴球団

34 1 17 橋本 拓真 北見Socorro

34 1 2 真野 正樹 Revival S.C

34 1 3 石見 竜誠 Revival S.C

34 1 6 嘉藤 和弥 Revival S.C
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34 1 7 横山 涼太郎 Revival S.C

34 1 12 三浦 凱斗 Revival S.C

34 1 13 長尾 天聖 Revival S.C

34 1 23 速水 慎哉 Revival S.C

34 1 25 櫻田 和弥 Revival S.C

34 1 26 伊藤 達也 Revival S.C

34 1 33 佐藤 祐基 Revival S.C

34 1 10 鬼丸 清和 F.C.Mirra

34 1 11 左坂 右京 F.C.Mirra

34 1 15 森野 健斗 F.C.Mirra

34 1 26 黒丸 鉄男 F.C.Mirra

34 1 31 垣内 啓範 F.C.Mirra

34 1 12 鈴木 北斗 網走市役所FC

34 1 28 黒田 嵩人 網走市役所FC

34 1 14 佐々木 優希 紋別蹴球団

34 1 37 川田 啓太 紋別蹴球団
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1 5 17 橋本 拓真 北見Socorro

1 5 24 矢野 優太 Revival S.C

1 5 9 増田 景伍 網走市役所FC

1 5 5 小川 家康 紋別蹴球団

5 4 6 川原 宗太郎 北見Socorro

5 4 21 千葉 隼 網走市役所FC

7 3 9 輪倉 直人 北見Socorro

7 3 24 小穴 一詠 北見Socorro

7 3 18 角 幸世 Revival S.C

7 3 21 久永 聖人 Revival S.C

7 3 13 小林 秀義 F.C.Mirra

7 3 16 久保 瞭 F.C.Mirra

7 3 22 江良 竜位 網走市役所FC

14 2 7 本川 裕也 北見Socorro

14 2 8 村中 洸太 北見Socorro

14 2 16 田村 和也 北見Socorro

14 2 7 市川 伸一 F.C.Mirra

14 2 11 左坂 右京 F.C.Mirra

14 2 29 野村 朋弘 F.C.Mirra

14 2 19 疋田 和範 網走市役所FC

14 2 24 中井 照雄 網走市役所FC

14 2 34 長谷見 洸 網走市役所FC

14 2 6 相澤 孝弘 紋別蹴球団

14 2 12 村上 司 紋別蹴球団

25 1 11 菊地 晃平 北見Socorro

25 1 18 作田 明也 北見Socorro

25 1 21 阿部 智志 北見Socorro

25 1 22 山口 翼 北見Socorro

25 1 27 片平 道浩 北見Socorro

25 1 31 宮本 光 北見Socorro

25 1 9 山下 恭兵 Revival S.C

25 1 10 嘉藤 圭佑 Revival S.C

25 1 12 三浦 凱斗 Revival S.C

25 1 16 大岡 直行 Revival S.C

25 1 33 佐藤 祐基 Revival S.C

25 1 4 寺川 孝文 F.C.Mirra

25 1 30 池 純一 F.C.Mirra
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25 1 31 垣内 啓範 F.C.Mirra

25 1 32 藤田 塁 F.C.Mirra

25 1 33 秋山 龍太 F.C.Mirra

25 1 15 山田 朋弘 網走市役所FC

25 1 25 高橋 駿太 網走市役所FC

25 1 28 黒田 嵩人 網走市役所FC

25 1 1 小倉 和馬 紋別蹴球団

25 1 3 荘司 拓哉 紋別蹴球団

25 1 11 水戸 巌 紋別蹴球団

25 1 17 井谷 幸太郎 紋別蹴球団

25 1 28 小泉 智宏 紋別蹴球団

25 1 32 下山 魁治 紋別蹴球団
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